
Dana Jones

Lecture
Saturday, January 25, 2025
Color the World with Quilts 

Workshop  
Sunday, January 26, 2025

Peace Cranes Over Hiroshima



Marci  Baker

Lecture
Saturday, February 22, 2025

 Dallas to Dubai and Beyond

Workshop  
Sunday, February 23, 2025

Hollow Cube or Waffle Honeycomb



Deborah 
Boschert

Lecture via  Zoom
Saturday, March 22, 2025
 Captivating Compositions

Workshop via Zoom  
Sunday, March 23, 2025

Graphic Landscape Fabric Collage



    Tara
Faughna
n

Lecture via Zoom
Saturday, April 26, 2025

Design Process 

Workshop  via Zoom
Sunday, April 27, 2025

Mod Log Cabin



Christa 
WatsonLecture

Saturday, May 17, 2025
How Do I Quilt It?  

Workshop  
Sunday, May 18, 2025

Walking Foot Wonders and Freemotion Favorites



Julia  
McLeod

Lecture
Saturday, June 28, 2025
Everything But the Cotton  

Workshop  
Sunday, June 29, 2025

Piecing the Pineapple

Helfter



Renée 
Fleuranges-Valdes

Lecture
Saturday, July 26, 2025

Discovering Myself Through Quilts 

Workshop  
Sunday, July 27, 2025

Woman Warrior! !



Robin Long

Lecture
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Modern Mariner’s Compass  

Workshop  
Sunday, August 24, 2025

Mariner’s Compass – Strip Pieced!



Kathy Gaul
Lecture

Saturday, October 25, 2025
Stitching Stories of Love in Fabric and Thread

Workshop  
Sunday, October 26, 2025

What a Pear!



Margaret Brewster 
Willingham

Lecture
Saturday, December 6, 2025

Reverse Appliqué, Revealing Beauty

Workshop
Sunday, December 7, 2025
Twinkle Little Star Ornaments


